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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE MEETING  
ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
Project Name: Professional Sewer Construction Management  Department: Dept of Water Management 

Senior Procurement Specialist: Nancy Peshoff Conference Date: Friday August 8, 2025   

Specification No: 1296416 – Target Market                                                 Specification No: 1296415 – non-Target Market   

Conference Location: In Person: 2N_Mezzanine Conference Center_M-04 Great Fire, 2 N. LaSalle, Chicago, IL 60602 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Nancy Peshoff City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-7664 Nancy.Peshoff@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Azzo City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

1000 E. Ohio St. 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-742-1208 Michael.Azzo@cityofchicago.org  

Pablo Martinez City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

1000 E. Ohio Street,  
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-742-1484 Pablo.Martinez@cityofchicago.org  

Brendan Schreiber City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

1000 E. Ohio Street,  
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-742-7226 Brendan.Schreibert@cityofchicago.org  

Yecenia Perez d’Escoto Inc 55 W. Van Buren St 312-787-0707  

Juan Gonzalez RGE Engineers 2 Trans Am Drive 
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 

312-441-6466 Jgonzalez@rgengineering.net 

Juan Santiago SQN Associates 134 N LaSalle St, Suite 700 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-625.9500   jsantiago@sqna.com 
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Yvette Hernandez WSP   Yvette.hernandez@wsp.com 

Anthony Wiedmann DB Sterlin 123 N. Wacker Dr, Suite 2000 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-857-1006 awiedmann@dbsterlin.com 

Margaret Henriksen Lakeshore Engineering, LLC  312-877-5440 mhenriksen@lse-eng.com  

Jonathan Avila SQN Associates 134 N LaSalle St, Suite 700 
Chicago, IL 60602 

773-398-9232 javila@sqna.com 

Virginia Hiteshew 2IM Group  312-441-9554 virginia.h@2imgroup.com 

Jay Hasan TY Lin 200 S. Wacker Dr., 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-777-2900 Jay.hasan@tylin.com 

Jesse Maya HNTB 1 S. Wacker   

Angelica Gal Thomas Engineering  855-533-1700 Angelicag@thomas-engineering.com 
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